Mobility Resort Motegil Results and timing service provided by TISSOT
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16 Ryota OGIWARA
14 Seiryu IKEGAMI
2 Zen MITANI
7 Kiandra RAMADHIPA
19 Farish HAFIY
9 Riichi TAKAHIRA
21 Rintaro TAKEMOTO
20 Kiattisak SINGHAPONG
5 Tanachat PRATUMTONG
22 Alfonsi DAQUIGAN
23 Kitsada TANACHOT
15 Achie SCHMIDT
12 Rikki HENRY
6 Levi Kwan RUSSO
3 Asyraff ZAQUAN
17 Farhan NAQIB
8 Rakshith DAVE

Not classified

25 Shingo IIDAKA

Practice condition: Dry
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Air: 25°
Humidity: 89%
Ground: 28°
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Idemitsu ATC - INDIA

Idemitsu ATC - JAPAN HONDA 2'02.304 4 11 201.1
Idemitsu ATC - JAPAN HONDA 2'02.345 2 12 0.041 0.041 201.4
Idemitsu ATC - JAPAN HONDA 2'02.477 7 13 0.173 0.132 197.0
Idemitsu ATC - INDONESIA HONDA 2'03.258 6 12 0954 0.781 201.8
Idemitsu ATC - MALAYSIA HONDA 2'03.346 10 12  1.042 0.088 200.0
Idemitsu ATC - JAPAN HONDA 2'03.351 8 12  1.047 0.005 198.1
Idemitsu ATC - JAPAN HONDA 2'03.592 11 12  1.288 0.241 200.7
Idemitsu ATC - THAILAND HONDA 2'04.138 2 2 1.834 0.546 197.4
Idemitsu ATC - THAILAND HONDA 2'04.525 12 12  2.221 0.387 202.2
Idemitsu ATC - PHILIPPINES HONDA 2'04.526 12 12  2.222 0.001 203.0
Idemitsu ATC - THAILAND HONDA 2'04.615 12 12 2311 0.089 198.8
Idemitsu ATC - AUSTRALIA HONDA 2'04.665 11 12 2361 0.050 202.2
Idemitsu ATC - AUSTRALIA HONDA 2'04.865 3 12 2561 0.200 201.4
Idemitsu ATC - AUSTRALIA HONDA 2'04.911 10 12 2607 0.046 198.1
Idemitsu ATC - MALAYSIA HONDA 2'06.379 4 12 4.075 1.468 198.5
Idemitsu ATC - MALAYSIA HONDA 2'07.337 7 12 5033 0.958 199.6
HONDA 2'07.521 7 12 5217 0.184 197.8

Idemitsu ATC - JAPAN HONDA
Ryota OGIWARA 2'02.304  141.3Km/h |
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Time limit for protest expires 60" after publication of the results
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Motegi, Friday, October 04, 2024
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